
Regional Early Intervention Coordinators and  
Local Early Intervention Program (LEIP) Coordinators 

 

Area Contact 
Region 1 Melissa Cox 

(662) 841-9015  
Melissa.Cox@msdh.ms.gov  

NW LEIP Tamiela Ramsey 
(662) 624-8316 
Tamiela.Ramsey@msdh.ms.gov 

NC LEIP Amy Franklin 
(662) 563-4616  
Amy.Franklin@msdh.ms.gov  

NE LEIP Claudia Shedd 
(662) 534-1926 
Claudia.Shedd@msdh.ms.gov 

Region 2 VACANT 
(601) 576-7427 
 

CW LEIP E. Nikki Dezell 
(661) 332-8177 
Elizabeth.Dezell@msdh.ms.gov  

CH LEIP VACANT 
(601) 576-7427 
 

CE LEIP Nakii Kincaid 
(662) 323-4565 
Nakii.Kincaid@msdh.ms.gov  

Region 3 Anissa Pace 
(228) 436-6770 
Anissa.Pace@msdh.ms.gov 

SW LEIP Lisa Bonds 
(601) 684-1030 
Lisa.Bonds@msdh.ms.gov 

SE LEIP Renetha Faust-Robinson 
(601) 794-1055 
Renetha.Faust-Robins@msdh.ms.gov    

CP LEIP Gina Smith 
(228) 575-4026 
Gina.Smith@msdh.ms.gov 
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